

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax: (817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Bach Oil Production R. R. #I Box 28 Phillipsburg, KS 67661

## INVOICE

Invoice Number: 137997

Invoice Date: Aug 17, 2013

Page: 1

Now Includes:



1	Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Payment	t Terms		
_	Bach	56992	Net 30	B0 Days		
	Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date 🕒	Due Date		
	KS2-02	Russell	Aug 17, 2013	9/16/13		

	KSZ-UZ				
Quantity	Item	Description	, v	Jnit Price	Amount
		Candy Kraft #3			
90.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common		17.90	1,611.00
60.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Pozmix		9.35	561.00
3.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	1	23.40	70.20
3.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride		64.00	192.00
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Salt		26.35	421.60
450.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	AMD Blend		25.90	11,655.00
2,250.00	:	Gilsonite		0.98	2,205.00
735:26	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet		2.48	1,823.43
	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage		2.60	4,128.80
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Long String		2,558.75	2,558.75
	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage		7.70	385.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage		4.40	220.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Float Shoe		339.30	339.30
	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Latch Down		398.75	398.75
	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Centralizer		28.40	284.00
	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Basket		159.40	956.40
1.00		Tony Pfannenstiel			
	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Nathan Donner			
	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Danny Sinner			
	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Jason Thimesch			
1.00	OLINEIT, OUT ENTIRE				
					27 810 23

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 7,749.53

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 11, 2013

Subtotal	27,810.23
Sales Tax	1,243.17
Total Invoice Amount	29,053.40
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	29,053.40

## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056992 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			SERV	ICE POINT:	sell, Ks
DATE 17.13 SEC TWP. RANGE	jc.	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Y KM FT WELL # 3 LOCATION	Ph	Hipsburg.	Ke	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			wrd 1/20	e 126.	
	100 50	2) K) 4 3	219 123	1 6 12105	
CONTRACTOR MUTTIN #24		OWNER			
HOLE SIZE TO T.D.		CEMENT		•	.,
CASING SIZE 5 DEPTH 362	<u> 18. 45</u> ′	AMOUNT ORD	ERED 40.	5 SK AV	nD + 5 G;
TUBING SIZE DEPTH				2% gol	10% SAH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	····	<i>&amp;</i> //.c			
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM		COMMON 3	907k	@ 1479a	\$1.611.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	19.18	COMMON_ 🔀	605K	@ 9.35	\$ 561.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	<i>LJ.Z.L.</i>	GEL	3sł	@ 23,40	\$ 70.20
PERFS.	<del>- 12/-</del>	CHLORIDE	3sŁ	@ 604.0	\$ 19200
	1.30 = 1		a l'ask	@ <u>2435</u>	\$ 421.60
EQUIPMENT	85.90		enk 4 <del>05</del> slc.	@ <u>25,9</u>	\$11,655.0
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 161		Coilsonite	2250	@ <u>198</u>	EZ,205,0
# 409 HELPER NGHMAD	<u> </u>			@	
BULKTRUCK # 413 DRIVER DANNY S				.@	;
BULK TRUCK				_@ _@	
# 427 DRIVER Jason		HANDLING	1.35.26 F/s		\$ 1,823.43
•		MILEAGE		2.60	\$4,128.80
REMARKS:	•			TOTAL	\$ 22/48.03
X Ran Flat equipment					•
& CINCUlate For 30m dropped B			SERVIC	Œ	ين ج
of to Tom Rig. Spar	·				3629.45
& Plyse a mountal = 15571		DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		\$2558.75
7 Pan 405 SIC AMD 0 148	50 700	EXTRA FOOTA		@	45-30/
	353mg	MILEAGE 1	eauy-50m	@ 7.70	\$ 385.0
* Landed Later down 5/2 put	per th	MANIFOLD_	Jant 50m		220,5
(D#1500 PS1)	h l. D			. @ . @	
CHARGE TO: BAOIT DI'I	Manage				
CHARGE TO: FJEST ST				TOTAL	\$3,163.75
STREET					
CITYSTATEZIP_		n.	LUG & FLOAT	DOLLIDMEN	nr.
RIPSK went to prt!		المسيد دارد		COLINE	dana an
BUSK WEND TO PIA.		5/2 HOA	t Dours	@	\$299, <u>30</u> \$299, 75
		10 x5/2 (	Cantalizer		728400
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.		10 x 5 /2 8	Suskeds	@ 159.4c	\$956,40
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equ	ipment				
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist own	ner or			.@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above we				· mora i	\$1978.45
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ag				IOIAL	7 1 1 101 1
contractor. I have read and understand the "GE		SALES TAX (If	Any)		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reve	erse side.	TOTAL CHAPO	50 \$ 27 F	310,23	
PRINTED NAME Date Ferfound	7	TOTAL CHARG	7,749.5	3_ if pati	D IN 30 DAYS
DIM 1	1	You	20,060,	20	
SIGNATURE Sale Illand	/	,			/.
					18
					1
			•		



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax: (817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Bach Oil Production R. R. #I Box 28

Phillipsburg, KS 67661

## INVOICE

Invoice Number: 137963

Invoice Date: Aug 13, 2013

Page:

1

Now Includes:



Customer_ID	Field Ticket#	Payment	Terms
Bach	60565	Net 30	manufacture of the company of the second control of the second con
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date 9/12/13
KS2-01	Great Bend	Aug 13, 2013	9/12/13

Sacrafiasan SUS, usasa		Description	Unit Price	Amount
Quantity	ltem	J <del>K GRE</del> H2	SWEST STREET, THE PROPERTY OF	
475.00	OF MENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	3,132.50
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	64.00	384.00
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Cubic Feet	2.48	455.67
183.74			2.60	1,136.20
437.00		Ton Mileage	1,512.25	1,512.25
	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	7.70	385.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	4.40	220.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage		
	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Dustin Chambers		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR			
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Kevin Weighous		
			ļ	
•				
			<u> </u>	
L	L		1	7 225 62

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

S

1,445.12

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 7, 2013

Subtotal	7,225.62
Sales Tax	233.85
Total Invoice Amount	7,459.47
Payment/Credit Applied	7,459.47
TOTAL	P Y Y Y

## ALLIFO OIL & GAS SERVICE, LLC 060565 Federal Tax 1.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Great Bead, ES

	AAA AAA BAAA AA			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
DATE 8-13-17 SEC_17 TWP. 1 RANGE 194	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 7500 pm	JOB FINISH
LEASE WELL# 2 LOCATION 04/11/	ach 1012	1/	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		The state of the s	1942/16/25	1 /5)
	40 500 RJ 11	rs Eino	ال	
CONTRACTOR Muffer Drilling #24	OWNER	h		
TYPE OF JOB Guy Face HOLE SIZE 12/14 T.D.			à .	
HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D.  CASING SIZE 4/4 DEPTH 222	CEMENT	175	cote =1	*** /
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORD ろんと	ERED / / /	isks cl	155H
DRILL PIPE 4/12 DEPTH				<del> </del>
TOOL DEPTH		<del></del>		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	175	@17.90	3.132.5
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 1507	GEL			A Andrews Contract
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	6	@ 64.00	384.00
DISPLACEMENT 13.18 6514 free huster	ASC		_@	1 200
EQUIPMENT	apara.		_@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		<del></del>	_@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Dust to Charles		White the second se	_@	·
# 498 HELPER Myce Scothorn	**************************************		_@ _@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BULK TRUCK		<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	_@	
# 379 DRIVER Karlo Watgland BULK TRUCK			- @	-
# DRIVER			_	•
OKTY DIN	HANDLING	83. <sup>74</sup>	@ Z. Y8	455.67
	MILEAGE 8.	74 X 50 X	2.60	1.136.2
REMARKS:			TOTAL	5.108.3
Break chicher on with Righted			., .	
pung 56415 freshward Alead		SERVI	CE	
proby 175 3KG Class 4 3776 DESPLACE 13/19 bbls Grest work rehalf				
Cenery Did attendant	1			<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>
Dlus Down - 7:4500	PUMP TRUCK (		1512. 25	<del></del> :
12 Mg Down	EXTRA FOOTA	· * - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_@	300
	MANIFOLD	m 50	_@_ <del>7.7</del> o 	382.00
		m 50	@ 4.40	220,00
0.7			<u> </u>	
CHARGE TO: Book Oil	Sec. 200 A Transfer of			
STREET			TOTAL.	<u> 2.117. 25</u>
			101110	<del></del>
CITYSTATEZIP		TIO O DE OLO		·
	T.L.	UG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	F.
*	1 12 1			
			.@	
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	ta de la composición	annie deue il de la company de	@	<del></del>
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			@	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or			@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL			101112	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If A	ny)		<del></del>
1	TOTAL CUADOL	c 7.225	. 62	
1 A A Mast	TOTAL CHARGE	1.445		
PRINTED NAME & HATHONY MACTIO	DISCOUNT	** 5 T	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
WA Mat	` <del>"</del>	C 70'4	49	
SIGNATURE X MIKELING MUHT	_	0.180		
77 11 11	<del>-</del>			
/ hank fout,				